CARDEN CONEIO

CARDEN CONEJO
PARENTS” ASSOCIATION

2023-2024 CCPA Calendar of Events

Revised 1/23/2024

*Subject To Change Throughout The Year

September
Tuesday September 5 New Parent Tea (Chapin Residence) 9:00 AM — 11AM
Monday September 11t All-Carden Playdate (Kids World) 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Friday September 15" Crepes & Coffee Welcome Social (Following 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
Back to School Day)

Tuesday September 191 CCPA General Meeting (Library) 8:30 AM —9:30 AM
Monday September 25t James Storehouse Halloween Costume Drive ALL WEEK
October
Wednesday October 18" Casa Pacifica Halloween Cards Due DUE BY 3:00 PM
Friday October 271 Fall Festival AFTER DISMISSAL (12PM-3PM)
Tuesday October 313 Primary School Halloween Show 9:30 AM
November
Friday November 3 Operation Gratitude - Candy Drive Ends
Monday - Friday November 6 — 10" Thanksgiving Basket Drive
Wednesday November 8 Crazy Socks Day
Wednesday November 15t Free Dress Day
December
Friday December 1% Family Movie Night 5:00 PM —9:00 PM
Wednesday December 60 Family Restaurant Night (Oaks Mall TBD) AFTER CAROLING EVENT
Friday December 8" Casa Pacifica Doves Due 8:30 AM
Wednesday December 20" Parents Help With Gingerbread Houses 8:30 AM — 10:30 AM
Friday December 22™ Snow Day AFTER NOON DISMISSAL
January

[ Monday-Thursday | January 22n— 26th | Sees Candy Fundraiser
February
Wednesday February 5% Casa Pacifica Valentine’s Cards Due
Friday February 9t Family Magic Night 6:00 PM
Thursday February 14" Classroom Valentine’s Day Parties
Monday-Friday Feb. 26" — March 1% Kindness Week
Tuesday February 27" CCPA General Meeting (Library) 8:30 AM — 9:30 AM
March

Monday-Thursday

March 11t — 14t

Scholastic Book Fair

Friday March 22 Spring Assemblies & Egg Hunt NOON DISMISSAL
April

Monday-Thursday April 15 — 18t Scholastic Book Fair

Monday April 22nd Recycling Truck Visit/Earth Week Kickoff

Wednesday April 24t Discovery Day

May

Monday-Friday May 6% — May 10" Teacher Appreciation Week

Tuesday May 218t CCPA General Meeting (Library) 8:30AM — 9:30AM
Monday May 13th CCPA General Meeting (Auditorium) 8:30 AM

Friday May 24 Jog-a-Thon NO SCHOOL
Friday May 31st Family Picnic 5:30 PM — 8:30 PM
June

Wednesday June 5t Room Parent Appreciation Breakfast 9:00AM

Thursday June 6 Foam Party AFTER SPORTS DAY




